DRINKS

BISTRO@THESTATION
BEERS AND ALES SPIRITS
Single shots are £4.75

RErEE £5.25 Additsigonal shots are £3.75
Fullers London Pride £4.90
Spitfire £4.90 Gordon's Gin
Badger Ale £4.90 Hendrick's Gin
Thatchers Gold Cider £4.90 Tanqueray Gin
Thatchers Apple Cider £4.90 Various Flavoured Gins
Thatchers Blood Orange Cider £4.90 Smirnoff Vodka
San Miguel £4.75 Bacardi
San Miguel Zero £3.95 Jack Daniels
Peroni £4.75 Jameson's
Corona £4.75 Brandy
Moretti £4.75 Mezcal Tequila
Pint of Guinness £4.90 Baileys Irish Cream

Pimm'’s

Pimm’s Jug

SOFT DRINKS

Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
J20

500ml Still Water

500ml Sparkling Water
Various Fever Tree Tonics
Schweppes Tonic/ Soda Water
Tropicana Orange Juice
Various Folkington's Juices
Luscombe Elderflower
Luscombe English Apple Juice
Lus Sicil Lemonade

Russets Apple Juice
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Orange and Lemon Pint
Squash

£6.50
£22.35

£2.10
£2.00
£2.00
£2.95
£1.60
£1.70
£1.60
£1.35
£2.00
£3.10
£3.55
£3.55
£3.55
£3.00
£3.55
£3.60
S5p




