## DRINKS

## BISTRO@THESTATION

## **BEERS AND ALES**

## **SPIRITS**

Harvey's	£5.25	Single shots are £4.75 Additional shots are £3.75	<u>.</u>
Fullers London Pride	£4.90		
Spitfire	£4.90	Gordon's Gin	
Badger Ale	£4.90	Hendrick's Gin	
Thatchers Gold Cider	£4.90	Tanqueray Gin	
Thatchers Apple Cider	£4.90	Various Flavoured Gins	
Thatchers Blood Orange Cider	£4.90	Smirnoff Vodka	
San Miguel	£4.75	Bacardi	
San Miguel Zero	£3.95	Jack Daniels	
Peroni	£4.75	Jameson's	
Corona	£4.75	Brandy	
Moretti	£4.75	Mezcal Tequila	
Pint of Guinness	£4.90	Baileys Irish Cream	
		Pimm's	£6.50
		Pimm's Jug	£22.35
SOFT DRINKS			

Coke	£2.10
Diet Coke	£2.00
Sprite	£2.00
J20	£2.95
500ml Still Water	£1.60
500ml Sparkling Water	£1.70
Various Fever Tree Tonics	£1.60
Schweppes Tonic/ Soda Water	£1.35
Tropicana Orange Juice	£2.00
Various Folkington's Juices	£3.10
Luscombe Elderflower	£3.55
Luscombe English Apple Juice	£3.55
Lus Sicil Lemonade	£3.55
Russets Apple Juice	£3.00
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£3.55
Orange and Lemon Pint	£3.60
Squash	55p